May 14

May 21

Notes:

Teams

1.
2.

1990 'C' League Softball Schedule

Field

H1'
H4
Hé6

Mon

X-X
22-7
10-12

X-X
5-13
20-18

X-X
9-14
16-5

Tues

Wed

5-20
1-15
19-13

6-2
7-10
4-17

15-21
17-1
13-18

16-8
1-2
18-17
12-1
16-11
20-21

15-2

Thurs

16-6
14-2
18-4

22-21
3-11
19-1

8-22
10-11
2-12

5-22
9-21
13-12

19-14
5-10
8-2

21-4
11-18
22-20

Bye(s)

ok b ok e ok ok
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Teams

Bahama Llamas
Balls Deep

Cosmic Debris
Crawdads

Deep Space Cadets
Foxes & Hounds
Free Spirits

Goat Scouts
Gravity Fielders
Greez-Balls
Heavy Hitters

LA Radars
Maulers

Mumezie's Masochists
Murphy's Team
Prime Time
Propulsion Army
Roving Marauders
Space Punks
Voodoo TOAD Fury
Weird Science
Wild Turkeys

First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).

In an emergency, you can get equipment from the

3. All games start at 5:30. Arrive before 5:30!
4. 'x-x' means field is not available to 'C' League.

1,6,8,9, 14, 17, 20, 22
4,10, 11, 12, 13, 18, 19

2,3,5,7,15, 16, 21

Spare

Equipment Monitor

Elsa Goudsmid

DAVE WAGNER
Hal Ahlstrom

Marc Pomerantz

Location
233-103¢
301-344
144-210
138-310

spare equipment monitor.

Phone

4-6165
4-114R8
4-1847
4-1247




1990 'C' League Softball Schedule

Week of Field Mon Tues Wed Thurs Bye(s) Teams
May 28 H1' X-X 12-18 4-10 19-11 15,9 1 Bahama Llamas
H4 X-X 21-14 2-17 5-8 13,1 2 Balls Deep
H6 X-X 22-16 6-7 20-3 3 Cosmic Debris
4 Crawdads
June 4 HY' X-X 2-22 13-8 21-6 S Deep Space Cadets
H4 10-16 11-5 15-20 18-7 6 Foxes & Hounds
H6 17-12 1-3 9-19 14-4 7 Free Spirits
8 Goat Scouts
June 11 HI' X-X 17-14  18-10 1-9 9 Gravity Fielders
H4 11-13  19-15  21-2 12-4 10 Greez-Balls
H6 22-6 3-5 20-8 16-7 11 Heavy Hitters
12 LA Radars
June 18 H1' X-X 6-5 20-16 8-7 13 Maulers
H4 22-3 21-1 2-9 15-17 14 Mumazie's Masochists
H6 19-18 4-13  12-11 10-14 15 Murphy's Team
16 Prime Time
June 25 HY X-X 2-20 21-8  15-22 17 Propulsion Army
H4 11-6 10-3 18-5 13-16 18 Roving Marauders
H6 14-7  17-19 1-4 9-12 19 Space Punks
20 Voodoo TOAD Fury
21 Weird Science
22 Wild Turkeys
Notes: 1. Firstlisted team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
2. Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).
In an emergency, you can get equipment from the spare equipment monitor.
3. All games start at 5:30. Arrive before 5:30!
4. 'x-x' means field is not available to 'C' League.
Teams - Equipment Monitor Location Phone
1, 6, 8,9, 14, 17, 20, 22 Elsa Goudsmid 233-103 C 4-6165
4, 10, 11, 12, 13, 18, 19 Dave Wagner 301-344 4-1148
2,3,5,17, 15,16, 21 Hal Ahlstrom 144-210 4-1847
Spare Marc Pomerantz 138-310 4-1247




Week of
July 2

July 9

July 16

July 23

July 30

Notes:

Teams

1.
. Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).

1990 'C' League Softball Schedule

Field

H1'
H4
H6

H1'
H4
H6

H1'
H4
H6

H1'
H4
H6

HY'
H4
H6

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

NO GAMES ALL WEEK

7-2
8-3
139

23-12
20-24
11-14

4-22
23-20
17-18

12-8
21-5
1-10

18-14
22-12
16-21

10-9
6-16
7-15

1-13
19-8
2:16

17-11
4-20
32

10-17
6-4
5-15

18-1
22-19
3-21

9-11
24-5
15-3

9-18
24-22
7-23

11-1
20-19
23-24

13-17
8-4
25

14-10
12-6
21-7

14-13
19-6
15-16

VoA BEWND -

Teams

Bahama Llamas
Balls Deep

Cosmic Debris
Crawdads

Deep Space Cadets
Foxes & Hounds
Free Spirits

Goat Scouts
Gravity Fielders
Greez-Balls

Heavy Hitters

LA Radars
Maulers

Mumzie's Masochists
Murphy's Team
Prime Time
Propulsion Army
Roving Marauders
Space Punks
Voodoo TOAD Fury
Weird Science
Wild Turkeys
Slicken Sliders
LGDF

First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.

In an emergency, you can get equipment from the spare equipment monitor.

1,6,8,9, 14, 17, 20, 22

4,10, 11, 12, 13, 18, 19, 24

2,3,5,7,15, 16, 21, 23

Spare

Equipment Monitor

Elsa Goudsmid
Dave Wagner
Hal Ahlstrom

Marc Pomerantz

. All games start at 5:30. Arrive by 5:20
to warm up.  This means YOU!

Phone

4-6165
4-1148
4-1847
4-1247




1990 'C' League Softball Schedule

Week of  Field

August 6

August 13

August 20

August 27

September 3

Notes:

[\

Tues Wed
6-3 1-20
2-24 13-5
19-18 21-8
15-9 11-13
17-2 8-22
12-16 18-4
2-22 15-10
4-19 11-9
18-1 6-21
5-11 16-4
13-2 3-15
10-18 9-12
X-X 0-0
X=X 2-19
X-X 0-0

Thurs

4-7
16-17
9-23

1-6
7-20
10-3

20-16
14-17
7-12

22-7
8-6
23-1

0-0
4-23
0-0

Bye(s)
10, 11

21,24

8,24

14, 24

most
teams

Voo~ WN—=

Teams

Bahama Llamas
Balls Deep

Cosmic Debris
Crawdads

Deep Space Cadets
Foxes & Hounds
Free Spirits

Goat Scouts
Gravity Fielders
Greez-Balls
Heavy Hitters

LA Radars
Maulers

Mumzie's Masochists
Murphy's Team
Prime Time
Propulsion Army
Roving Marauders
Space Punks
Voodoo TOAD Fury
Weird Science
Wild Turkeys
Slicken Sliders
LGDF

. First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
. Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).

3. All games start at 5:30. Arrive by 5:20
to warm up. This means YOU!

4. 'x-x' means field is not available to C League.

. Reserve by calling Sam Dolinar (4-7403).

8,9, 14, 17
12, 13, 19, 24
7 15, 16 23

Teams
1,6,
4, 11,
2,5,
31018202122

.Equipment Monitor
Carl Engelbrecht

Dave Wagner
Hal Ahlstrom

Marc Pomerantz

Location
233-103D
301-344
144-210
138-310

'0-0' means field is available to C League but not currently scheduled.

Phone

4-4087
4-1148
4-1847
4-1247






