Week of	<u>Field</u>	Mon	<u>Tues</u>	Wed	<u>Thurs</u>	Bye(s)		<u>Teams</u>
April 16	H1' H4 H6	x-x 22-7 10-12	3-8 17-21 11-9	5-20 1-15 19-13	16-6 14-2 18-4		1 2 3	Bahama Llamas Balls Deep Cosmic Debris
April 23	H1' H4 H6	x-x 5-13 20-18	8-15 16-9 12-14	6-2 7-10 4-17	22-21 3-11 19-1		4 5 6 7	Crawdads Deep Space Cadets Foxes & Hounds Free Spirits
April 30	H1' H4 H6	x-x 9-14 16-5	7-3 4-19 6-20	15-21 17-1 13-18	8-22 10-11 2-12		8 9 10 11	Goat Scouts Gravity Fielders Greez-Balls Heavy Hitters
May 7	H1' H4 H6	x-x 3-6 11-4	7-20 14-15 10-19	16-8 1-2 18-17	5-22 9-21 13-12		12 13 14 15	LA Radars Maulers Mumzie's Masochists Murphy's Team
May 14	H1' H4 H6	x-x 3-18 17-22	4-9 7-13 6-15	12-1 16-11 20-21	19-14 5-10 8-2		16 17 18 19	Prime Time Propulsion Army Roving Marauders Space Punks
May 21	H1' H4 H6	x-x 5-7 8-6	12-19 16-3 14-1	15-2 13-10 9-17	21-4 11-18 22-20		20 21 22	Voodoo TOAD Fury Weird Science Wild Turkeys

Notes:

First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
 Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).
 In an emergency, you can get equipment from the spare equipment monitor.

 All games start at 5:30. Arrive before 5:30!
 'x-x' means field is not available to 'C' League.

<u>Teams</u> 1, 6, 8, 9, 14, 17, 20, 22 4, 10, 11, 12, 13, 18, 19 2, 3, 5, 7, 15, 16, 21	Equipment Monitor Elsa Goudsmid DAVE WAGNER Hal Ahlstrom	<u>Location</u> 233-103C 301-344 144-210	Phone 4-6165 4-1148 4-1847
	Hal Ahlstrom	144-210	4-1847
Spare	Marc Pomerantz	138-310	4-1247

Week of	<u>Field</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tues</u>	Wed	<u>Thurs</u>	Bye(s)		<u>Teams</u>
May 28	H1' H4	x-x x-x	12-18 21-14	4-10 2-17	19-11 5-8	15, 9 13, 1	1 2	Bahama Llamas Balls Deep
	Н6	x-x	22-16	6-7	20-3		3 4	Cosmic Debris Crawdads
June 4	H1'	X-X	2-22	13-8	21-6		5	Deep Space Cadets
	H4 H6	10-16 17-12	11-5 1-3	15-20 9-19	18-7 14-4		6 7	Foxes & Hounds Free Spirits
June 11	H1'	x-x	17-14	18-10	1-9		8 9	Goat Scouts Gravity Fielders
	H4	11-13	19-15	21-2	12-4	•	10	Greez-Balls
	Н6	22-6	3-5	20-8	16-7		11 12	Heavy Hitters LA Radars
June 18	H1' H4	x-x 22-3	6-5 21-1	20-16 2-9	8-7 15-17		13 14	Maulers Mumzie's Masochists
	H6	19-18	4-13	12-11	10-14		15	Murphy's Team
June 25	H1'	x-x	2-20	21-8	15-22		16 17	Prime Time Propulsion Army
	H4 H6	11-6 14-7	10-3 17-19	18-5 1-4	13-16 9-12		18 19	Roving Marauders Space Punks
	110	1-7	17-19	1-4	9-12		20	Voodoo TOAD Fury
							21 22	Weird Science Wild Turkeys

Notes:

First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
 Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).
 In an emergency, you can get equipment from the spare equipment monitor.

 All games start at 5:30. Arrive before 5:30!
 'x-x' means field is not available to 'C' League.

<u>Teams</u>	Equipment Monitor	Location	Phone
1, 6, 8, 9, 14, 17, 20, 22	Elsa Goudsmid	233-103 C	4-6165
4, 10, 11, 12, 13, 18, 19	Dave Wagner	301-344	4-1148
2, 3, 5, 7, 15, 16, 21	Hal Ahlstrom	144-210	4-1847
Spare	Marc Pomerantz	138-310	4-1247

Week of	<u>Field</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tues</u>	Wed	<u>Thurs</u>	Bye(s)		<u>Teams</u>
July 2	H1' H4 H6	NO	GAMES	S ALL V	VEEK		1 2 3 4	Bahama Llamas Balls Deep Cosmic Debris Crawdads
July 9	H1' H4 H6	7-2 8-3 13-9	18-14 22-12 16-21	10-17 6-4 5-15	11-1 20-19 23-24		5 6 7 8	Deep Space Cadets Foxes & Hounds Free Spirits Goat Scouts
July 16	H1' H4 H6	23-12 20-24 11-14	10-9 6-16 7-15	18-1 22-19 3-21	13-17 8-4 2-5		9 10 11 12	Gravity Fielders Greez-Balls Heavy Hitters LA Radars
July 23	H1' H4 H6	4-22 23-20 17-18	1-13 19-8 2-16	9-11 24-5 15-3	14-10 12-6 21-7		13 14 15 16	Maulers Mumzie's Masochists Murphy's Team Prime Time
July 30	H1' H4 H6	12-8 21-5 1-10	17-11 4-20 3-2	9-18 24-22 7-23	14-13 19-6 15-16		17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Propulsion Army Roving Marauders Space Punks Voodoo TOAD Fury Weird Science Wild Turkeys Slicken Sliders LGDF

Notes:

First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
 Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).
 In an emergency, you can get equipment from the spare equipment monitor.

3. All games start at 5:30. Arrive by 5:20 to warm up. This means YOU!

Teams	Equipment Monitor	Location	Phone Phone
1, 6, 8, 9, 14, 17, 20, 22	Elsa Goudsmid	233-103D	4-6165
4, 10, 11, 12, 13, 18, 19, 24	Dave Wagner	301-344	4-1148
2, 3, 5, 7, 15, 16, 21, 23	Hal Ahlstrom	144-210	4-1847
Spare	Marc Pomerantz	138-310	4-1247

Week of	<u>Field</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tues</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thurs</u>	Bye(s)		<u>Teams</u>
August 6	H1' H4 H6	o-o 22-14 12-15	6-3 2-24 19-18	1-20 13-5 21-8	4-7 16-17 9-23	10, 11	1 2 3 4	Bahama Llamas Balls Deep Cosmic Debris Crawdads
August 13	H1' H4 H6	o-o 19-5 14-23	15-9 17-2 12-16	11-13 8-22 18-4	1-6 7-20 10-3	21, 24	5 6 7 8	Deep Space Cadets Foxes & Hounds Free Spirits Goat Scouts
August 20	H1' H4 H6	o-o 5-23 3-13	2-22 4-19 18-1	15-10 11-9 6-21	20-16 14-17 7-12	8, 24	9 10 11 12	Gravity Fielders Greez-Balls Heavy Hitters LA Radars
August 27	H1' H4 H6	o-o 20-21 17-19	5-11 13-2 10-18	16-4 3-15 9-12	22-7 8-6 23-1	14, 24	13 14 15 16	Maulers Mumzie's Masochists Murphy's Team Prime Time
September	3 H1' H4 H6	x-x x-x x-x	x-x x-x x-x	o-o 2-19 o-o	0-0 4-23 0-0	most teams	17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	Propulsion Army Roving Marauders Space Punks Voodoo TOAD Fury Weird Science Wild Turkeys Slicken Sliders LGDF

Notes:

- First listed team is home team and has equipment responsibility.
 Equipment is obtained from assigned equipment monitor (see below).
- 3. All games start at 5:30. Arrive by 5:20 to warm up. This means YOU!
- 4. 'x-x' means field is not available to C League.
- ⇒ 5. 'o-o' means field is available to C League but not currently scheduled. Reserve by calling Sam Dolinar (4-7403).

Teams	Equipment Monitor	Location	Phone
1, 6, 8, 9, 14, 17	Carl Engelbrecht	233-103D	4-4087
4, 11, 12, 13, 19, 24	Dave Wagner	301-344	4-1148
2, 5, 7, 15, 16, 23	Hal Ahlstrom	144-210	4-1847
3, 10, 18, 20, 21, 22	Marc Pomerantz	138-310	4-1247